CHANGE ORDER

CCE NO. 3-09606 CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1
. Fairgrounds Redevelopment 7B -
OWNER: City of Tupelo PROJECT: Parking Lot
OWNER #: Bid 2020-028FP CONTRACTOR: James A. Hodges Construction
ltem Unit
No. ltem Description Quantity Unit Price Amount

This Change Order is for time extension only. Ne Change in price is proposed. Reference is made to the attached Contractor's
request for time extension.

Itis further understood and agreed that this modification constitutes compensation in full on behalf of the contractor and its subcontractors and suppliers for
all costs and markups directly or indirectly atfributable to the change order herein, of all delays related thereto, and for performance of the changes within the
time frame stated.

Estimated Cost - Per Contract Dated: September 18, 2020

Original Contract Amount $  232,591.06

DATE: 77/78 , 2020

Previously Approved €.0.'s Add {Deduct): NA

-«
PREVIOUSLY REVISED CONTRACT TOTAL: NA /Qan ﬂ? . /éVYX,——-

For Engineer {Cook Coggin Engﬁders, Inc.)
Estimated Amount - This C.Q. Add (Deduct): $ -

REVISED CONTRACT TOTAL: $  232,591.06 APPROVED: , 2020

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 11/18/2020

ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME (Calendar Days): 75 For Owner {City of Tupelo, Mississippi)

ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: 1/31/2021

ACCEPTED: I / [ g , 2020

DAYS ADDED (DEDUCTED) PREVIOUS C.0.: NA ; ; 2 Z
DAYS ADDED (DEDUCTED) THIS C.0O.: 74

For Contractor (James A, Hodges Construction)
REVISED CONTRACT DAYS: 149

REVISED COMPLETION DATE THIS C.O. 4/15/2021



David
DML Signature


